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ALUMINIUMS  Materials in Stock  Sheets and Plates 

Sheets and Plates 
Thickness 

mm 
Dimension 

mm 

theoretical 
weight 

kg/sheet 

AT AW 
1050 

H-
14/18/24 

AT AW 
2017 

T-
4/T451 

AT AW
2024 

T-3/T-
351 

AT AW 
5083 
F/H-

111/H24 

AT AW 
5086 
H-111 

AT AW 
5754 

H-
111/H22 

AT AW 
6061 
T-651 

AT AW 
6082 
T-651 

AT AW 
7022 

T-
651/T652 

AT AW 
7075 

T-
651/T652 

ALUMOLD 

0,5 2000x1000 2,75           

0,8 2000x1000 4,4           

1 2000x1000 5,5           

1 2500x1250 8,6           

1 3000x1500 12,4           

1,5 2000x1000 8,25           

1,5 2500x1250 12,9           

1,5 3000x1500 18,6           

2 2000x1000 11           

2 2500x1250 17,2           

2 3000x1500 24,8           

2 4000X2000 44           

3 2000x1000 16,5           

3 2500x1250 25,8           

3 3000x1500 37,2           

3 4000X2000 66           

4 2000x1000 22           

4 2500x1250 34,4           

4 3000x1500 49,5           

4 4000X2000 88           

5 2000x1000 27,5           

5 2500x1250 43           

5 3000x1500 61,9           

5 4000X2000 110           

6 2000x1000 33           

6 2500x1250 51,6           

6 3000x1500 74,25           

6 4000X2000 132           

8 2000x1000 44           

8 2500x1250 68,75           

8 3000x1500 99           

8 4000X2000 176           

10 3000X1500 124           

10 4000X2000 220           

12 3020X1520 151,5           

12 4020X2020 268           

15 3020X2020 190           

(continuous) 

 
 

 

z = MATERIAL USUALLY IN STOCK 
� = MATERIAL ON REQUEST OR NOT USUALLY IN STOCK
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ALUMINIUMS  Materials in Stock  Sheets and Plates 

Sheets and Plates 
Thickness 

mm 
Dimension 

mm 

theoretical 
weight 

kg/sheet 

AT AW 
1050 

H-
14/18/24 

AT AW 
2017 

T-
4/T451 

AT AW
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T-3/T-
351 

AT AW 
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F/H-

111/H24 
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5086 
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H-
111/H22 

AT AW 
6061 
T-651 

AT AW 
6082 
T-651 

AT AW 
7022 

T-
651/T652 

AT AW 
7075 

T-
651/T652 

ALUMOLD 

15 4020X2020 335           

20 3020X1520 252,5           

20 4020X2020 446,7           

25 3020X1520 315,6           

25 4020X2020 558,5           

30 3020X1520 378,7           

30 4020X2020 670           

35 3020X1520 442           

35 4020X2020 576,5           

40 3020X1520 505           

40 4020X2020 893,5           

45 3020X1520 557,7           

45 4020X2020 986,6           

50 3020X1520 631,2           

50 4020X2020 1116,5           

60 3020X1520 757,5           

60 4020X2020 1340           

70 3020X1520 884,7           

70 4020X2020 1563,2           

80 3020X1520 1010           

80 4020X2020 1786           

90 3020X1520 1136,5           

100 3020X1520 1337,6           

110 3020X1520 1388,6           

120 3020X1520 1515           

130 3020X1520 1641,5           

140 3020X1520 1767,5           

150 3020X1520 1858           

160 3020X1520 2020           

180 3020X1520 2272           

200 2500X1500 2025           

225 2500X1500 2278           

250 2500X1500 2531           

275 2500X1500 2784           

300 2500X1500 3038           

350 2500X1500 3543           

400 2500X1500 4050           

 
 

 

z = MATERIAL USUALLY IN STOCK 
� = MATERIAL ON REQUEST OR NOT USUALLY IN STOCK




